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Year Attempted the 
Exam 

First Attempt 
Pass 

Cumulative Pass Within 3 
Attempts 

Cumulative Pass Within 6 
Attempts 

Failed All 6 
Attempts 

Eligible for 
Retest 

Did Not Complete Within 
2 Years 

2018-
2019 

59 58% 
(34) 

75% 
(44) 

75% 
(44) 

0% 
(0) 

25% 
(15) 

0% 
(0) 

2019-
2020 

70 53% 
(37) 

66% 
(46) 

66% 
(46) 

0% 
(0) 

34% 
(24) 

0% 
(0) 

2020-
2021 

77 39% 
(30) 

56% 
(43) 

56% 
(43) 

0% 
(0) 

44% 
(34) 

0% 
(0) 

National 
Results 
2020-
2021 

73793 69% 
(50988) 

78% 
(57344) 

78% 
(57344) 

0% 
(14) 

22% 
(16267) 

0% 
(0) 


